In
du
st
ria
l
PFP Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
40  Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:

0/15,000 psi/kPa PFP524 PFP1324 PFP574 PFP1374 PFP724 PFP424 PFP774 PFP474
0/20,000 psi/kPa PFP525 PFP1325 PFP575 PFP1375 PFP725 PFP425 PFP775 PFP475
Dual Scale Order Codes
In
du
st
ria
l
PFP Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
44  Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Dial Size 6” (150mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back (LB) 1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back (LB)
Movement,
Socket, Tube SS
30” Hg Vac/kPa PFP1078 PFP1168 PFP2326 -
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PFP1079 - PFP2327 -
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PFP1052 - PFP2328 -
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PFP1053 - PFP2329 -
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PFP1054 - PFP2330 -
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PFP1055 - PFP2331 -
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PFP1057 - PFP2332 -
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PFP1058 - PFP2333 -
0/15 psi/kPa PFP1059 PFP1159 PFP2334 -
0/30 psi/kPa PFP1060 PFP1160 PFP2335 -
0/60 psi/kPa PFP1061 PFP1161 PFP2336 -
0/100 psi/kPa PFP1062 PFP1162 PFP2337 -
0/160 psi/kPa PFP1063 PFP1163 PFP2338 -
0/200 psi/kPa PFP1064 PFP1164 PFP2339 -
0/300 psi/kPa PFP1065 PFP1165 PFP2340 -
0/400 psi/kPa PFP1077 - PFP2341 -
0/600 psi/kPa PFP1066 PFP1166 PFP2342 -
0/1,000 psi/kPa PFP1067 PFP1167 PFP1080 -
0/1,500 psi/kPa PFP1068 - PFP1081 PFP1169
0/2,000 psi/kPa PFP1069 - PFP1082 PFP1170
0/3,000 psi/kPa PFP1070 - PFP1083 PFP1171
0/4,000 psi/kPa - - PFP1084 -
0/5,000 psi/kPa PFP1072 - PFP1085 PFP1172
0/6,000 psi/kPa - - PFP1089 PFP1176
0/10,000 psi/kPa PFP1073 - PFP1086 PFP1173
0/15,000 psi/kPa PFP1074 - PFP1087 PFP1174
0/20,000 psi/kPa PFP1075 - PFP1088 PFP1175
Dual Scale Order Codes
i.e. PFP1064-SC for SAFETY CASE
Industrial
PFPPremium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
45WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
4” Bottom Connection with Back Flange